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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 12/01/2026 Muhammadkoyathangal VALIYAKATHODI, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

2 12/01/2026 Ayishabeevi VALIYAKKATHODI, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

3 12/01/2026 Lukkmankoyathangal VALIYAKKATHODI, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

4 12/01/2026 Muhammed Shabeen Koya 
Thangal 

VALIYAKATHODI, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

5 12/01/2026 MINTHAZ O M VALIYAKATHODI, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

6 12/01/2026 Sainul Abid VALIYAKATHODI, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

7 12/01/2026 Haseena Beevi K S VALIYAKATHODI, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322
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8 12/01/2026 Shaheerabeevi VALIYAKATHODI, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

9 12/01/2026 THAHSEEB ANAS KUNNATHPEEDIKA, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

10 12/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN KUNNATHPEEDIKA, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

11 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED NABEEL PULIKKUZHIYIL, KAPPUMUGAM, THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, PERINTHALMANNA, 679341

 

12 12/01/2026 Mumthas MULLAPPALLI, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

13 12/01/2026 Mohamed Musthafa MULLAPPALLY, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

14 12/01/2026 SHAHEEN M MULLAPPALLY, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

15 12/01/2026 SHAMEEN M MULLAPPALLY, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

16 12/01/2026 Anas Muhammad MEEMBIDI, KUNNAPPALLY, Pathaikara, 
KUNNAPPALLY, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322

 

17 12/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA C CHOLAMUGATH, AMMINIKKAD, THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, PERINTHALMANNA, 679341

 

18 12/01/2026 Navas Mannukunnan House, Near SNDP College Stop Cherukara, 
Pathaikara, Cherukara, Perintalmanna, 679340

 

19 12/01/2026 Risanath Mannukunnan House, Near Sndp College Cherukara, 
Pathaikara, Kunnappally, Perintalmanna, 679340
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20 12/01/2026 Abdulkareem Kalakandan House, Near sndp College Cherukara, 
Pathaikara, Cherukara, Perinthalmanna, 679340

 

21 12/01/2026 Maimoona Kalakandan House, Near Sndp College Cherukara, 
Pathaikara, Cherukara, Perintalmanna, 679340

 

22 12/01/2026 ASRIYA K THACHANGODAN, EDAIKKAL, ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, PERINTHALMANNA, 679357

 

23 12/01/2026 FATHIMA ANSHA T P CHEMMENKUZHI, EDAIKKAL, ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, PERINTHALMANNA, 679357

 

24 12/01/2026 Shahana P CHEMMAMKUZHI, PARAL, ALIPARAMBA, 
THOOTHA, PERINTHALMANNA, 679357

 

25 12/01/2026 Abdul Nazar P Pezhumkalathil.H, Adivaram,Kunnappally, Pathakkara, 
Kunnappally, Perinthalmanna, 679322

 

26 12/01/2026 Shahina Pezhukalathil.H, Kunnappally, Pathakkara, Kunnappally, 
Perinthalmanna, 679322

 

27 12/01/2026 Saifunneesa Kolkattu House, Kunnappally, Pathaikara, Kunnappally, 
Perintalmanna, 679322

 

28 12/01/2026 Naseema Poovakkoden House, Kunnappally, Pathaikara, 
Kunnappally, Perintalmanna, 679322

 

29 12/01/2026 Sajith Kalliparambil Kalliparambil House, Kunnappally, Pathaikara, 
Kunnappally, Perintalmanna, 679322

 

30 12/01/2026 Shaharban Parothody House, Kunnappally Railumkara, Pathaikara, 
Kunnappally, Perintalmanna, 679322

 

31 12/01/2026 Firoz K KANDENGADAN, BIDATHI, THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, PERINTHALMANNA, 679322
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32 12/01/2026 Ismayil Karamthody House, Kunnappally Railumkara, Pathaikara, 
Kunnappally, Perintalmanna, 679322

 

33 12/01/2026 Sarfunneesa Karamthody House, Kunnappally Railumkara, Pathaikara, 
Kunnappally, Perintalmanna, 679322

 

34 12/01/2026 RABIYA M Parambil House, Kunnappally . Railumkara, Pathaikara, 
Kunnappally, Perintalmanna, 679322

 

35 12/01/2026 FAEZA NASREEN K KANDENGADAN HOUSE, BIDATHI, ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, PERINTHALMANNA, 679357

 

36 12/01/2026 Muhammed Ashraf V Vettikkali House, Kunnappally Railumkara, Pathaikara, 
Kunnappally, Perintalmanna, 679322

 

37 12/01/2026 Baburajan Neduvanjeri Housr, SNDP College Stop Cherukara, 
Pathaikara, Cherukara, Perintalmanna, 679340

 

38 12/01/2026 Saumi Neduvanjery House, Sndp College Stop Cherukara, 
Pathaikara, Cherukara, Perintalmanna, 679340

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


